HIGHWAY BLOCK GRANT/ROAD PROJECT

EXPENDITURE OF FUNDS

2017 Block Grant Allocation
Highway Transportation Fund Withdrawal
Total Available

Thrasher Road
Pike-Paving 1”top .4 mile

Total
Methodist Hill Road
Excavator Rental
Drainage structures/roadbed stabilization
Paving-1.4 mile overlay Pike
Total

Harriman Road
Paved intersection project
(Excavator, fabric, drainage, pavement)
Total
Willow Brook Road
Paving repair below covered bridge

Grading Project
Spring, summer and fall grading

Total Expenditures

74

$115,956
$55,000
$170,956
$20,746
$20,746
$1,080
$1,517
$79,986
$82,583
$26,803
$26,803

$19,301

$21,523

$170,956



