## HIGHWAY BLOCK GRANT/ROAD PROJECT EXPENDITURE OF FUNDS

2017	<b>Block Grant Allocation</b> Highway Transportation Fund Withdrawal <b>Total Available</b>	\$115,956 \$55,000 \$170,956
Thrasl	ner Road Pike-Paving 1"top .4 mile	\$20,746
	Total	\$20,746
Methodist Hill Road		
	Excavator Rental	\$1,080
	Drainage structures/roadbed stabilization	\$1,517
	Paving-1.4 mile overlay Pike	\$79,986
	Total	\$82,583
Harrir	nan Road	
	Paved intersection project	\$26,803
	(Excavator, fabric, drainage, pavement)	¢ <b>2</b> 0,005
	Total	\$26,803
Willow Brook Road		
	Paving repair below covered bridge	\$19,301
Grading Project		
	Spring, summer and fall grading	\$21,523
	Total Expenditures	\$170,956